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Anmalda
Namn

Sofia Alfredsson
Daniel Alkeberg
Viktor Almquist
Emil Andersson
Jan Andersson
Jonas Andersson
Andreas Appelqvist
Linda Aravi
Andreas Barkstedt
Eric Bergstrom
Inger Bergstrom
Gustav Bern

Pétur Sturla Bjarnason
Robert Bjurling
Andrew Blair

Kalle Blake
Kristofer Bodén
Mattias Boman
Carl-Henrik Bondesson
Tobias Bonell
Magnus Bremefors
Peter Brostrom
Elvin Bundic
Martina Carlberg
Ivar Carlson
Victoria Casswall
Emma Christiansson
Charlotta Chroneer
Daniel Danhl
Thomas Dahigren
Alexander Danielsson
Lars Davoust
Gunilla Dehlin
Mattias Drevfors
Tomas Ek

Julia Ekfeldt
Krister Ekstrand
Daniel Eliasson
Fredrik Elvo
Christofer Engdahl
Bjorn Englund
Berit Engst

Foédd Forening/ort

91
78
85
86
73
68
86
87
77
90
66
85
80
75
79
82
92
71
86
82
70
64
85
73
73
89
82
76
74
69
89
74
76
83
79
85
78
81
71
86
77
71

Kalmar
Farjestadens Motions IF
Sporthérnan

Kalmar

Piterunners
Hemvarnet Kalmar
Ostgéta Helikopter
Rockneby
Glasrikets RC
Kalmar

Riv Globen

Kalmar
Runacademy IF
Kalmar

Skarholmen

Kalmar RC Triathlon
Lenhovda IF
Kalmar

Glasholms RC
Kalmar
Farjestadens Motions IF
Kalmar

Kalmar

Hogby IF

Lackeby procuct
Holmahult LK
Rinkan runners

Maxprestations sportsclub

Kalmar RC Triathlon

Klass
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion

Eringsboda barefootrunner LMotion

Nybro
Farjestaden
Hultsfreds LK
Lackeby
Umara SC
Emmaboda
Kalmar

Kalmar RC Triathlon
Ahlsells Kalmar
FMIF
Maxprestation
Huddinge

Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion



43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

Per Engstrom

Carl Enlund

Bjorn Ericsson
Jennie Eriksson
Marcus Eriksson
Oskar Eriksson
Par Eriksson
Terese Erlandsson
Tobias Fabbeke
Linus Fellman
Henrik Forsberg
Magnus Fransson
William Fransson
Jesper Franzen
Jonas Gold

Anders Gudmundsson
Tomas Gustafsson
Jimmy Gustavsson
Kristina Gustavsson
Kurt Gustavsson
Mattias Gustavsson
Viktor Gustavsson
Tony Gdransson
Tove Goransson
Bjorn Hagberg
Mathias Hagser
Caroline Hagstrém
Par Hallenberg
Mikael Harmander Salleke
Lotti Harriesson
Max Harriesson
Kirsten Hartmann
Viktor Helander
Jonas Hellsten
Petter Hellstrém
Patrik Hessedahl
Anders Hildingsson
Anders Hildingsson
Jens Hijortevik
Martin Holm

Asa Holmkvist
Oskar Hultquist
Joakim Hultqvist
Tor Harnqvist

70
83
75
76
81
92
72
75
82
94
89
82
75
88
77
73
64
83
68
46
89
92
90
88
76
78
67
82
79
65
66
80
90
74
81
87
74
74
83
69
81
79
67
84

JL-Bilar Kalmar
Kalmar

Hdglandets Triathlon
Kolmarden
Hoégsrums FF
Kalmar

Kalmar

Springande tjejer
Team Blekinge LF

Kalmar

Terrible Tuesdays
Kalmar RC Triathlon
Runacademy IF

Jarfalla OK

Stockholms Rullskidklubb
Kalmar RC Ultra
Norrkdping

Kalmar

Hultsfreds LK

Gemla

Glasrikets RC

Norden Machinery
Kalmar RC Triathlon
Hoglandets Triathlon
Soderakra

Hogby IF

Sweden Runners
Farjestadens Motions IF
Hogby IF

Hogby IF

Oskarshamn

Eksjo Sodra IK

Kalmar RC Triathlon
Kalmar

Kutande veganer

BHRC

Comenius

Team Blekinge LF
Farjestadens Motions IF
Kalmar

Rockneby

Farjestadens Motions IF
Proletaren FF

Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion



87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

Maria Idosdotter-Nilsson
Linus Ikonen

Johan Ingvarsson
Lena Jakobsson
Magnus Jansson
Per Janvig

Maja Jeppsson
Andreas Johansson
Anna Johansson
Carl Johansson
Fredrik Johansson
Gith Johansson
Henrik Johansson
Malin Johansson
Marcus Johansson
Per Johansson
Tobias Johansson
Marie Jonasson
Rickard Jonasson
Daniel Jonsson
Ingela Jonsson
Sofie Jonsson
Annika Jénsson
Ingemar Jonsson
Hans Kamsten
Anton Karlsson
Camilla Karlsson
Christer Karlsson
Johan Karlsson
Kristoffer Karlsson
Stefan Karlsson
Susanne Karlsson
Christer Kedmalm
Urban Kjellin

Martin Kling

Robin Knutsson
Jonas Komstedt
Jacob Kristoffersson
Mikael Kullman Larsson
Mikael Kullman Larsson
Andreas Kyrk
Jonas Landin

Linda Landin

Niklas Larsson

68
94
90
78
85
77
81
74
73
69
71
75
79
85
80
62
81
80
78
73
70
88
77
67
53
84
68
70
94
66
77
86
72
81
78
88
77
95
70
70
85
72
74
75

Glasrikets RC
Emmaboda

Umara SC
Glasrikets RC
Farhagen RC
Kalmar

Torsas
Farjestadens Motions IF
Kalmar

Emmaboda

Kalmar RC Triathlon
AmoKabel RC
Farjestaden

Hogby IF

CAE Norrkdping
Holmahult LK
Glasrikets RC
Kalmar

Vedborm Runners
OCAB RC

Kisa SK

Lackeby

Kalmar

FIK Farjestaden

TIF

Kalmar

Kalmar RC Triathlon
Kalmar RC Triathlon
Kalmar

Kalmar RC Triathlon
Alem

Sweden Runners
JL-Bilar Kalmar
Kalmar RC Triathlon
Farjestadens Motions IF

Ahlsells Kalmar
Farjestadens Motions IF
BHRC

Hogby IF
Markstridsskolan
Kalmar RC Triathlon
Kalmar RC Triathlon
Kanonaden

Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion



131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174

Robert Larsson
Peter Levin

Marcus Lideberg
UIf Liljebjorn
Bjarne Lindberg
Mats Lindblom
Oskar Lindblom
Patrik Lindborg
Mattias Lindeborg
Mattias Lindell
Daniel Lindén
Edvard Linderson
Jesper Linderssond
Anna Lindquist
Maria Lindqvist
Fredrik Lindstrdm
Asa Linfberg
Monica Ljung

Karl Lonnberg
Folke Lundberg
Berit Lundstrom
Anela Léfvenberg
Johan Léfvenberg
Magnus Lévgren
Mika Malm
Andreas Markhester
Daniel Mizera
Patrik Mizera
Denis Moutaf
Nicklas Martensson
Elis Nazmieva Eriksson
Hakan Nihlwing
Anders Nilsson
Annika Nilsson

Bo Nilsson
Christer Nilsson
Emma Nilsson
Klas-Goéran Nilsson
Lasse Nilsson
Mattias Nilsson
Matz Nilsson
Oliver Nilsson

Per Nilsson

Peter Nilsson

82
85
76
67
77
70
05
73
79
71
80
74
75
71
74
82
71
46
80
45
52
87
81
69
72
75
81
84
86
71
80
67
57
77
57
78
93
55
67
84
70
90
80
63

Kalmar

IK Akele

Vaxjo

Telia IF

Liverpool FC
Kalmar RC Triathlon
Kalmar RC Triathlon
Kalmar RC Triathlon
Kalmar RC Triathlon
Kalmar RC Triathlon
Farjestadens Motions IF
Kalmar RC Triathlon
Nybro

Farjestadens Motions IF
Emmaboda
Vassmol6sa

Kalmar TC

Kalmar

Comenius

Hogby IF
Farjestadens Motions IF
Kalmar RC Triathlon
Kalmar RC Triathlon
Team Ldévgren
Kalmar
Oskarshamn
Kanjagkandu
#kanjagkandu
Kalmar

Verket

Kalmar

Kalmar

Hultsfreds LK

Team Blekinge LF
Farjestaden

Kalmar

Kalmar RC Triathlon
Kalmar

Team Swestal
Barometern

BHRC

Vasby SS Triathlon
Glasrikets RC
Kalmar

Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion



175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218

Susanne Nilsson
Thomas Nilsson
Sebastian Nilsson Zizka
Daniel Nord
Petter Nordholm
Johan Nordstréom
Urban Norstrém
Camilla Nyberg
Sonny Nyberg
Sonny Nyberg
David Nylander
Erika Narklin
Alexandra Oliv
Goran Olsson
Hanna Palm
Johan Palm
Robin Palmqvist
Joakim Pantzare
Jenny Pariola
Jenny Pariola
Mikael Persson
Patrik Persson
Rebekka Persson
Tommy Persson
Erik Petersson
Henrik Petersson
John Petersson
Mattis Petersson
Carl-Johan Pettersson
Mikael Pettersson
Mikael Rubin

Lisa Rydqvist
Martin Rydqvist
Harald Radde
Jenny Radde
Fredrik Sahlberg
Johan Signert
Anders Sjoéberg
Peter Sjéman
Ann-Sofie Sjondin
Hakan Sjostrand
Rickard Snall
Maria Elisabet Steinthorsson
Fredrik Strandin

63
66
01
75
75
79
71
89
86
86
78
92
84
66
97
72
87
87
83
83
77
81
84
84
95
78
93
78
66
80
70
81
80
67
74
65
74
68
74
80
69
87
79
89

Team Ultrasweden LK

IronWalkers
Kalmar RC Triathlon

Motion
Motion
Motion

Oskarshamns Boxningsklub/Motion

Team Blekinge LF
Hogby IF

Kalmar

Team Nyberg
Team Nyberg
Team Nyberg
Kalmar

Slimos Loépargrupp
Sweden Runners
FIK Farjestaden

Farjestadens Motions IF
Farjestadens Motions IF

Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion

Colting Borssén Triathlonklu Motion

Kalmar

Kustjoggarna Trelleborg
Kustjoggarna Trelleborg

Kalmar
Vissefjarda
Kalmar

Kalmar RC Triathlon
Axa

Sweden Runners
Kalmar
Glasrikets RC
Vaxjo

Nybro Ski
Kalmar

Kalmar

Kalmar

Adels CK
Kalmar RC Triathlon
Hogby IF

Kalmar

Nybro

Ica Maxi
Glasrikets RC
Sodermoére MTB
Asarum
Runacademy IF
Kalmar

Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion



219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252

Sarah Stralenstam
Jessica Strom
Pierre Stahle

Anna Svensson
Dennis Svensson
Johan Svensson
Joérgen Svensson
Kennet Séderena
Johnny Sdéderstig
Jesper Thiman
Mattias Toivanen
Olof Torbrand
Martin Torstensson
Marta Trajkovska
Caroline Turkowitch
Gabriel Turkowitch
Veronica Tyrlév
Andreas Térnqvist
Emma Vuckovic
Mikael Vuckovic
Fredrik Wahlstedt
Jonas Wahnstrém
Bjorn Wallenthin
Pontus Wallin
Daniel Wallman
Carl-Johan Wardman
Patrik Weidemar
Ebbe Westergren
Tommy Wiberg
Jimmy Wik

Mattias Wittenberg
Angela Ylmén Andersson
Markus Akerman
Erik Ohman

80
79
86
78
80
78
72
75
55
83
90
74
78
83
79
86
79
78
81
79
73
86
74
89
73
85
83
51
52
82
82
70
79
64

Kalmar OK
Grodinge

Kalmar

Glasrikets RC
Banken

Umara SC

Rejlers IF

Kalmar

Hogby IF

Kalmar

Kalmar RC Triathlon
Kalmar FF

Kalmar

Team SteveFit
Kalmar

Kalmar RC Triathlon
Kalmar

Kalmar

Svenskt traningsfolk
Lessebo

Kalmar

Kalmar

Alem

Kolmarden
Falkenberg SUP
Kalmar

Morbylanga Goif
Kalmar OK
Trekanten Runners
Torsas

Kalmar

Kalmar RC Triathlon

Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion

Zwift Long Distance Runner:Motion

Kalmar

Motion
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